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Cocktails
Mojito 

Long Island Iced Tea 

Rum, Gin, Vodka, Triple Sec,

Lemon Juice, Coke

Old Fashioned 

Bourbon Whiskey, Brown

Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Blueberry Whisky Sour 

Egg White, Blueberries, Lemon

Juice, Angostura Bitters,

Simple Syrup, Whiskey

Margarita 

Lime Juice, Simple Syrup,

Tequila Silver, Salt 

Espresso Martini 

Espresso Shot, Simple Syrup,

Kalhua, Powdered Chocolate,

Café Beans, Vodka

Bloody Mary 

C L A S S I C
COCKTA I L S
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45










45







45










45

Fruity Whiskey 

Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,

Water-Melon, Ginger Juice,

Pomegranate Juice, Whiskey

Citrus Rum 

Carrot Juice, Honey, Orange

Juice, Rum

Bluemint Whiskey 

Bissap, Mint, Lemon Juice,

Simple Syrup, Blueberries,

Whiskey

Blue Lagoon

Gin, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao,

2 dashes of bitters

Demosthene

Water-melon Juice, Vodka,

Sweet and Sour, Cointreau

Cucumber Splash

Cucumber Juice, Sweet and

Sour, Gin, Apple Juice

Strawberry Fizz

Strawberry Fizz, Lemon,

Cranberry, Whiskey

Green Apple Daiquiri

Green Apple, Sour Mix,

Cointreau, Rum

Café Martini

Vodka, Café, Simple Syrup,

Kahlua

Jager Crack

Jager, Café, Sweet and Sour,

Red Bull
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Ginify 

Anise Syrup, Lemon Juice,

Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice,

Gin

Beachy Vodka 

Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,

Cucumber, Coconut Water,

Basil Leaves, Vodka

S I GNATUR E
COCKTA I L S
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Drinks
Club Draught Large

Club Draught Small

Club Large Bottle

Corona

Guinness

Heineken

Large Star

Smirnoff Ice

B E E R
25

20

25

35

25

25

25

20




RED 

House Wine by the Glass (Red)

Frontera Cab Sauv

Comte De Bothwell Cab Sauv

Nederburg Cab Sauv

Nederburg Pinotage

St Emilion

WHITE 

House Wine by the Glass (White)

Frontera Sauvignon Blanc

Nederburg Chardonnay

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc

Casillero Chardonnay

ROSÉ

Nederburg Rosé

Cavalier Cote Provence

W I N E



40

165

210

225

225

320







40

165

210

225

250







225

380

Moët Chandon

C H A M P A G N E
799

Gin, Tequila & Rum
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire/Gordons
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Olmeca Tequila
Bacardi White Rum
Saint James Dark Rum

Liquor
Campari
Baileys
Martini Blanco/Rosso
Cointreau
Malibu
Jager/Kahula/Sambuca

Cognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Vodka
Smirnoff
Absolut
Stolichanya
Grey Goose
Ciroc
Belvedere

Whisky
J&B
Jameson
Jack Daniel
Red Label
Black Label
Gold Label
Blue Label
Chivas 12
Chivas 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenlivet

H A R D  L I Q U O R
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20
30
45
18
18
18






18
18
18
18
18
18






34
45

120





17
23
23
30
30
30






19
25
27
19

28
50

150
36
50
36
45
80
40






Still Water

Sparkling Water

Juice Box

Coffee of choice

Coke

Sprite

Fanta

Diet Coke

Soda

Tonic

Malta Guiness

Alvaro

Ginger-Ale

Bitter Lemon

Red Bull

Juice Box Glass

Non-Alcoholic Champagne

N O N -
A L C O H O L I C

25

30

55

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

23

23

18

18

29

23

115




Non-alcoholic
Sweet Lassi

Salted Lassi

Mango Lassi

Masala Tea

Classic Tea

Cold Coffee

I N D I A N  N O N -
A L C O H O L I C

25

25

30

20

15

18

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Pineapple Juice

Fresh Watermelon Juice

F R E S H  J U I C E
35

35

35




Pina-Colada

Mojito

Frozen Strawberry

Frozen Green Apple

Cucumber Virgin

V I R G I N  C O C K T A I L S
35

35

35

35

35






Vegetarian optionsChef specials

75

98

80

110

60

98




Chana Bhatura Tacos

Chicken Kathi Roll

Chicken Tikka Cigars

Mutton Seekh Kebab Roll

Muthuswamy Chips

Paneer Kathi Roll

Street Food

Chicken Tikka Cigars

Dahi Puri

Sev Puri

35

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55




Pani Puri

Spiked Pani Puri

Peanut Chaat Masala

Cashew Chaat Masala

Raj Kachori

Dahi Puri

Sev Puri

Bhel Puri

Samosa Chaat

Palak (Spinach) Chaat

Tikki Channa Chaat

Chaat Station

17

30

15

23

45




Masala Papad

Mixed Raita

Plain Papad

Plain Raita

Salad

Accompaniments





Vegetarian optionsChef specials

110

95

250

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

105

105

105

75

110

110

110

110

250

250

275

220




NON-VEG 

Boti Kebab

Chicken Malai Tikka

Flaming Prawn Tikka

Chicken Garlic Tikka

Chicken Seekh Kebab

Chicken Tikka

Tandoori Chicken

Hindustani Chicken Wings

Murgh Ka Sula

Sarson Ka Tikka

Fish Amritsari

Fish Tikka

Seasonal Fish

Lamb Samosa

Masala Chops

Mutton Roast Chop

Mutton Seekh Kebab

Prawn Tikka

Garlic Prawn Tikka

Tandoori Lobster

Non-Veg Platter 

An assortment of prawn tikka,

tandoori wings, chicken malai,

mutton roast chop & fish

Amritsari

Starters

Sample our menu!

Chicken Tikka

Fish Tikka

North Indian 
Cuisine





Vegetarian optionsChef specials




40

40

60

60

60

95

95

75

60

55

60

55

55

55

95

95

95

130




VEG

Tomato Shorba

Palak Shorba

Mixed Veg Pakora

Veg Potlis

Dahi Ke Kebab

Paneer Shashlik

Paneer Tikka

Tandoori Aloo

Veg Samosa

Veg Seekh Kebab

Stuffed Veg Seekh Kebab

Veg Hindustani Spring Roll

Hara Bhara Kebab

Aloo Corn Tikki

Pudhina Kaju Kebab

Mirchi Paneer Tikka

Paneer Amritsari

Veg Platter 

Hara bara kebab, paneer shashlik,

aloo corn & spring roll

Starters

Veg Samosa

Hindustani Spring Roll

Butter Chicken




110

125

125

110

110

120

110

120

NON-VEG

Aachari Chicken

Bhuna Ghosht

Brain Masala

Butter Chicken

Balti Chicken

Balti Lamb

Chicken Handi

Balti Handi

Main Courses





Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Chicken Korma







110

125

250

120

120

125

125

135







90

90

90

98

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

98

98

98

98

98

98

90

90

90

90




Tikka Masala, Curry Sauce, Kadai, 

Jalfreazi, or Korma

Chicken

Lamb/Squid/Fish/Shrimps

Prawns/Lobster

Kheema Matar

Methi Fish

Mutton Rara

Mutton Rogan Josh

Rajasthani Lal Mass

VEG

Chana Masala

Dal Makhani

Dum Aloo

Handi Paneer

Jeera Aloo / Achari Aloo

Saag Matar Aloo

Kadai Paneer

Kaju Curry

Malai Kofta Curry

Masala Bhindi

Matar Mushroom Curry

Methi Malai Matar

Kadai Vegatable

Palak Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

Paneer Lababdar

Paneer Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer Do Pyaza

Pudhina Gobi

Veg Curry

Dal Tadka

Khatta Meetha Baingan

Main Courses

Dal Makhani

Palak Paneer






98

110

120

240

55

70

50

70

40

60




45

50




Andhra, Pepper Fry, Sukka or Tawa

Paneer

Chicken

Lamb/Fish

Prawns

Masala Dosa

Paneer Dosa

Plain Dosa

Tiranga Dosa

Idli

Chicken Dosa

Uttapam

Plain

Cheese/Onion/Tomato/Mix




Starters

Vegetarian optionsChef specials




85

110

120

250




98

120

130

250




Chettinad, Malabari, or Vindaloo Curry

Veg

Chicken

Lamb/Fish/Shrimps

Prawns

Combo

Veg

Chicken

Lamb/Fish/Shrimps

Prawns

Main Courses

Masala Dosa

Tiranga Dosa

Uttapam

South Indian 
Cuisine



25

20

25

25

25

25

25

30

30

20

20

20

20
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Assorted Baby Bread

Paratha

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Green Chilli Naan

Cheese naan

Kheema Naan

Peshawari Naan

Kulcha 

Missi Roti

Paratha

Plain Naan

Romali Roti

Roti

Breads

Vegetarian optionsChef specials

50

50

55

55

55

55

55

55




Jeera Rice

Plain Rice

Veg Pulao

Yellow Rice

Coconut Rice

Lemon Rice

Yoghurt Rice

Egg Rice

Rice
Lamb Biryani

Egg Basmati Rice

Assorted Baby Bread

(choice of paneer, onion, aloo, mix)

(choice of malabari, lacha, mint)

120

125

210

145

98

98




Chicken Biryani

Lamb Biryani

Prawns Biryani

Shrimps Biryani

Veg Biryani

Egg Briyani

Biryani



Vegetarian optionsChef specials

55

40

50

45

60

75

50

35




Chocolate Gulab Jamun

Gajar Ka Halwa

Gulab Jamun

Sizzling Brownie

Kulfi

Kulfi Falooda

Fresh Fruit Platter

Ice Cream

Desserts

Sizzling Brownie

Gulab Jamun



Heritage
Indian Restaurant

www.heritageindianrestaurant.com

@heritage_indian_restaurant

Open everyday

12pm - 11pm 

Call or Whatsapp 024 325 5705: 

Quick home & office delivery

Reserve a dine-in table

Book private events for up to 150 people


